Brighton Red Oaks Averages to 30-07-2014
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Name

Simon Parsons
John Paine
Andy Macintosh
Geoff Taylor
Russell Vanner
Shaun Sandalls
Mick May
Martin Baker
David Hetherington
Jon Palmer
Paul Robinson
Dan Waller
Denny Brain
Clive Pearce
Les Vanner
Dick Skinner
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Avg

2491
23.06
23.93
24.37
22.33
22.59
22.38
21.58
20.43
21.23
21.31
20.11
17.81
18.36
17.28
14.69

D.Avg

32.91
32.06
31.93
31.37
31.33
30.59
28.38
26.58
23.43
23.23
21.31
20.11
18.81
18.36
17.28
14.69



